Vovchasta Myroslava Yaroslavivna

Category Family member

diHaHcoBe ynpasfiHHA MukonaiBcbkoi PLA JIbBiBCbKOI

Last position ] B o
obnacTi, ronoBHUIM cneuianicT



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Vovchastyi Andrii Volodymyrovych husband
Mykolayiv District State Administration, Lviv

region , Head of the District State

Administration

Vovchastyi Yaroslav Andriiovych son

Vovchastyi Oleh Andriiovych son

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46487
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46487
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46487
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46487
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3690
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3690
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46575
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46575
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46575
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46575
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46576
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46576
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46576
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46576

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

[

diHaHCcOBe ynpaBJliHHSA 5 754,94
MwukonaiBcbkoi POA JIbBiBCbKOI
obnacTi, ronoBHUI cneuianicT

®diHaHCOBe ynpaBJliHHSA 4 295,34
MwukonaiBcbkoi POA JIbBiBCbKOT
obnacTi, ronoBHUA cnewianicT

MukonaiBCcbke BiggiieHHA 2 580,34
Ctpuincbkoi O4NITY OPCy

JlbBiBCbKIiNM 061aCTi, FOIOBHUN
Oep>XaBHUIN IHCMEKTOP

MnkKonaiBCbKOro BigaisieHHs

Ctpuinncekoi O4MNITY OPCy

JlbBiBCbKIiN 0bnacTi

MwvKonaiBCbKe BigaineHHs 2 008,65
Ctpuncekoi OANITY OPCy

JIbBiBCbKiln 06nacTi, roJIOBHUN
Aep>XaBHUWM iHCNEeKTop

cekTopy 06Ky niaTexiB Ta

3BeeHOol 3BiTHOCTI

MunkKonaiBCbKOro BigaiNeHHs

Ctpuincbkoi 041Nl

8 763,72

4 456,26

2 610,26

4 738,62


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6cc255bd-87d7-4c9c-a17d-21b6d4629490
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c2b9bf61-e750-4b15-91eb-51d2fb4b49c0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3515c5b3-d548-4f47-93e8-fe0d4244171c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_847a821c-727f-42b7-b038-3e7060d736eb

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

35
000,00

10
000,00

10
000,00

5
000,00

10
000,00

10
000,00

10
000,00
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B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH 27 414,00

2017 UAH 15 700,00

2016 UAH 37 488,00
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6cc255bd-87d7-4c9c-a17d-21b6d4629490
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REAL ESTATE:

2019 — — 79.9sg. m
(1)

2018 — — 79.9sg. m
(1)

2017 — — 79.9sq. m
(1)

2016 — — 79.9sq. m

(1)

o

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 —
2017 —

2016 -

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
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been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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